Serving Suggestion

Creamy Caesar dressing blended together with shell pasta, artichoke pieces, roasted red
peppers, romano and parmesan cheeses.

Nutrition Facts
About 8 servings per container
Serving size 2/3 cup (142q)
Amount Fer Serving
Calories 390 Customer Reorder Number
% Daily Value *
Total Fat 28 37%
Saturated Fat 59 25%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 25mg 8% Product Code
Sodium 740mg 32%
Total Carbohydrate 259 9% 0420414
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Total Sugars 3g
Includes 1g Added Sugars % Product UPC
Protein 6g
Vitamin D 0.2meg 2%
Calcium 70mg 6%
Iren 1.2mg 6%
Potassium 130mg 2%
* The % Daily Valus [0V} tdls you how musch 3 nutrient in 2 serving of
B s et BO0Y esleniaz = dav is uaesfer 4 x 25 LB POUCHES
Serving Suggestion

Gross WT Case Dimensions TI HI Total Cases

00072106041447 10.00 Ib 10.40 Ib 12188 (L) x 6.813” (W) x 7.750” (H) 0.37 cu ft 23 5 ns

INGREDIENTS: COOKED ENRICHED MACARONI PRODUCT (WATER, SEMOLINA [WHEAT], NIACIN, FERROUS
SULFATE, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SOYBEAN OIL, ARTICHOKE HEARTS
(ARTICHOKE HEARTS, WATER, SALT, CITRIC ACID), WATER, OIL BLEND (CANOLA OIL, EXTRA VIRGIN
OLIVE OIL), RED BELL PEPPERS, LEMON JUICE, ROMANO CHEESE (CULTURED COW'S MILK, ENZYMES,
SALT, CELLULOSE [ANTI-CAKING], NATAMYCIN [TO PROTECT FLAVOR]), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2%

OF EGGS, RED WINE VINEGAR (RED WINE VINEGAR [DILUTED WITH WATER TO 5% ACIDITY], POTASSIUM
METABISULFITE [PRESERVATIVE]), WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE (DISTILLED VINEGAR, MOLASSES, WATER,
CORN SYRUP, SALT, CARAMEL COLOR, SUGAR, SPICES [INCLUDING CELERY SEED], ANCHOVY, NATURAL
FLAVOR, TAMARIND EXTRACT, SOY LECITHIN), GRATED PARMESAN CHEESE (CULTURED MILK, ENZYMES,
SALT, CELLULOSE [TO PREVENT CAKING], NATAMYCIN [TO PROTECT FLAVOR]), SALT, SALTED EGG
YOLKS, GARLIC, SUGAR, WHITE DISTILLED VINEGAR, SPICES, CAYENNE PEPPER SAUCE (CAYENNE RED
PEPPERS, DISTILLED VINEGAR, WATER, SALT, GARLIC POWDER), GRANULATED GARLIC, PEPPER SAUCE
(DISTILLED VINEGAR, RED PEPPER, SALT), LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, PAPRIKA (COLOR).

CONTAINS: EGG, FISH (ANCHOVIES), MILK, SOY, WHEAT.

CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT. INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack CURRENT INEORMATION.

gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY format.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit.
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Serving Suggestion

PRASTA SALAD

Allergen Matrix

CONTAINS USED IN FACILITY

100g Unrounded

Calcium (mg)

50.3229

Carbohydrates (g)

17.9277

Cholesterol (mg)

18.3322

Calories (kcal) 2

72.9747

Fat (g)

20.3842

Saturated Fat (g)

3.5182

Trans Fatty Acid (g)

0.3392

Dietary Fiber (g)

1.2943

Iron (mg)

0.9266

Potassium (mg)

102.4192

Protein (g)

4.4514

Sodium (mg) 5

16.4966

Total Sugars (g)

2.0631

Crustacean N Y
Egg Y Y
Fish Y Y
Milk Y Y
Peanut N Y
Sesame N Y
Soy Y Y
Tree Nuts N Y
Wheat Y Y
Other Food Sensitivity
Sulfites Y (0.15 ppm)

Added Sugar (g)

0.9587

Vitamin D (mcg)

0.0951

Case Label

PERISHABLE - KEEP REFRIGERATED
Caesar Pasta Salad

INGREDIENTS: CODKED ENRICHED MACARONI PRODUCT (WATER, SEMOLINA
[WHEAT], NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN MOMOMITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC
ACID), SOYBEAN DIL, ARTICHOKE HEARTS (ARTICHOKE HEARTS, WATER, SALT,
CITRIC ACID}, WATER, OIL BLEND (CANOLA OIL, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL), RED BELL
PEPPERS, LEMON JUICE, ROMANO CHEESE (CULTURED COW'S MILK, ENZYMES,
SALT, CELLULOSE [ANTI-CAKING], NATAMYCIN [TO FROTECT FLAVOR]), CONTAINS
LESE THAN 2% OF EGGS, RED WINE VINEGAR (RED WINE VINEGAR [DILUTED WITH
WATER TO 5% ACIDITY], POTASSIUM METABISULFITE [PRESERVATIVE]),
WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE (DISTILLED VINEGAR, MOLASSES. WATER, CORN SYRUP,
SALT, CARAMEL COLOR, SUGAR, SPICES [INCLUDING CELERY SEED], ANCHOVY,
MATURAL FLAVOR, TAMARIND EXTRACT. SOY LECITHIN), GRATED PARMESAN
CHEESE (CULTURED MILK, ENZYMES, SALT, CELLULOSE [TO FREVENT CAKING].
MNATAMYCIN [TO PROTECT FLAVOR]), SALT, SALTED EGG YOLKS, GARLIC, SUGAR,
\WHITE DISTILLED VINEGAR, SFICES, CAYENNE PEFPER SAUCE (CAYENNE RED
PEPPERS, DISTILLED VINEGAR, WATER, SALT, GARLIC POWDER), GRANULATED
GARLIC, PEPPER SALCE (DISTILLED VINEGAR, RED PEPPER, SALT), LEMOM JUICE
CONCENTRATE, PAPRIKA [COLOR).

CONTAINS: EGG, FISH (ANCHOVIES). MILK. SOY, WHEAT.
CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT
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Microbiological

Standard Plate Count 100,000/g

Yeast and Mold: 100/g

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

PLEASE REFER TO ON PA

CKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
CURRENT INFORMATION.



